Appendix I

Capital Market and Corporate Governance Institute
Capital Market Development Authority
Male’, Republic of Maldives

CMDA Art Competition 2012

Application Form

School:
Contac t
| person:
Team List
National Identity Card Number / Birth
# Name Grade Certificate Number
1
2
3
4
5
6
| Teacher in-charge:
Name: ...oooiiiiiiiee,
Phone: .....ooiiiiiiiiiii i,
Sign | Stamp
Date:

Note: Fill this form and sent to the Authority before 16:00 on 15 April 2012.

CMDA contact information

Tel:  3014119/3336619 Fax: 3336624
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mail: cmegi@cmda.gov.mv




